

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 66624237

---

Data publicarii	23.02.22	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.568,06 RON - 2.568,06 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE BOB TORK 280 M , 1 PLI ,120059 X 18 BUC P.U.=54.62 VAL.=983.19 2 HARTIE IGIENICA INDUSTRIALA ALBA , TORK 472193 X 24 BUC P.U.=21.00 VAL.=504.20 3 SAPUN SPUMA 1 L TORK X 18 BUC P.U.=47.47 VAL.=854.62 4 PUNGI ZIPLOCK 120X180 100 BUC/SET X 2 BUC P.U.=7.14 VAL.=14.29 5 MANUSI NITRIL ALBASTRE CUTIE 100 X 3 BUC P.U.=50.42 VAL.=151.26 6 HARTIE BOB. ALBA, 2S, 650G, 20X20CM X 6 BUC P.U.=10.08 VAL.=60.50

---